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ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE : SCHOLASTIC AREAS

Adm No | Roll No: Student's Name

Father's Name Mother's Name

DOBClass

6966 | 14 NIKHIL

XII-D-Humanities

VIKASH KUMAR  PUJA

27/03/2008

ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE (TERM-1)

Max. 

Marks

Marks 

Obt.

Max. 

Marks

Marks

 Obt.

Marks Obt.

Th. TotalPr./ IA Th. TotalPr./ IA

Subject Max Marks

Unit Test-I Unit Test-II Half Yearly

ENGLISH CORE 27.50 66.00 20.0026.00  30  30  80  20  100 86.00

MATHEMATICS 15.50 59.00 17.0021.50  30  30  80  20  100 76.00

ECONOMICS 26.00 71.00 20.0027.50  30  30  80  20  100 91.00

HISTORY 29.00 74.00 20.0029.00  30  30  80  20  100 94.00

POLITICAL SCIENCE 28.00 79.00 19.0029.00  30  30  80  20  100 98.00

MARKETING 20.00  20 20.00  20 57.00 40.00  97.00  60  40  100

Grand Total

Percentage

Out of Out of Out of

88.67% 84.00% 89.00%

 133.00  150.00  126.00  150.00  445.00  500.00

Attendance : 86/97

Remarks : Capable of showing much better performance.
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